
Wednesday 2 March  Year 5 Log Cabin Camp returning Friday 4 March  

Wednesday 2 March  Year 1 ‘Mixing Matters’ in the Stadium foyer 

Wednesday 2 March  Life Skills Year 3 and 4  

Thursday 3 March  Year 2 ‘Mixing Matters’ in the Stadium foyer 

Thursday 3 March  Life Skills Year 3 and 4  

Friday 4 March  Year 5 Log Cabin Camp returns 

Monday 7 March  Region Swimming Trials 

Tuesday 8 March  Year 6 Golf coaching 

Wednesday 9 March  Life Skills Year 3 and 4  

Thursday 10 March  Life Skills Year 3 and 4  

Thursday 10 March   French Club at 1.00pm in the French Room 

Friday 11 March  Student Free Day 

Monday 14 March  Labour Day Public Holiday 

Tuesday 15 March  Year 6 Portsea Camp returning Friday 18 March  

Tuesday 15 March  School Council Meeting at 7.30pm in the Staffroom 

Wednesday 16 March  Year 4 to Carey Sports 9.15-10.15am 

Wednesday 16 March  Life Skills Year 3 and 4 

Thursday 17 March  Life Skills Year 3 and 4 

Friday 18 March  Sibling photos  

Monday 21 March  Year 3 to Carey Sports 1.10-2.20pm 

Wednesday 23 March  Final Chess Club at 1.00pm in the Year 5 area 

Wednesday 23 March  PFA Meeting at 9.00am in the Staffroom  

Thursday 24 March  Last day of Term 1 - students dismissed at 2.30pm 

Monday 11 April  Student Free Day 

Tuesday 12 April  Term 2 commences at 8.55am 

Friday 15 April  Mothers’ Day High Tea 

Wednesday 20 April  Year 4 Camp Oasis returning Friday 22 April 

Monday 25 April  Anzac Day Public Holiday 

http://www.esmart.org.au/Pages/default.aspx

